Price List

Ladies
Stylist Manager

Wash, cut & finish from 28.00 36.00
Dry cut from 21.00 25.00
Blow dry/set from 15.00 17.00
Hair up/prom/wedding hair from 25.00 35.00
Plaits from 8.00 10.00
Curls ( without wash ) from 12.00 15.00

Colours including cut and finish

Roots and refresh from 56.00 62.00
Full head foils from 65.00 72.00
T section foils from 49.00 55.00
Half head foils from 55.00 62.00
Treatments/toners from 10.00 10.00
Perms from 48.00 62.00

Discounts for senior ladies Mon-Fri

Girls

0-10 from 7.00 12.50
10-16 from 12.00 22.00
Girls cut and finish from 21.00 28.00
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Price List

Gents

Cut

Skin fade

Wash, cut and style
Cut and colour
Beards

Seniors ( Mon-Fri)

Boys

0-1
11-16

£3 extra for boys skin fades.

Stylist
11.50
14.50
13.50
30.00
4.50
7.50

8.00
8.50

Manager
12.50
15.50
15.50
40.00
5.50
8.50

9.00
10.00

Quotation on request for other colour services.

A skin test will be required 48 hours prior to

technical services.

Unit 1, Inside Morrisons, Green Street, Kidderminster, DY10 1AZ

Tel: 01562 746622 | www.elliottshairdressing.co.uk

GL@ Elliotts Hairdressing



