Price List

Ladies					
		Stylist	Manager		
Wash, cut & finish	from	28.00	36.00		
Dry cut	from	21.00	25.00		
Blow dry/set	from	15.00	17.00		
Hair up/prom/wedding hair	from	25.00	35.00		
Plaits	from	8.00	10.00		
Curls (without wash)	from	12.00	15.00		
Colours including cut and finish					
Roots and refresh	from	56.00	62.00		
Full head foils	from	65.00	72.00		
T section foils	from	49.00	55.00		
Half head foils	from	55.00	62.00		
Treatments/toners	from	10.00	10.00		
Perms	from	48.00	62.00		
Discounts for senior ladies Mon-Fri					
Girls					
0-10	from	7.00	12.50		
10-16	from	12.00	22.00		
Girls cut and finish	from	21.00	28.00		



Price List

Gents

	Stylist	Manager
Cut	11.50	12.50
Skin fade	14.50	15.50
Wash, cut and style	13.50	15.50
Cut and colour	30.00	40.00
Beards	4.50	5.50
Seniors (Mon-Fri)	7.50	8.50

Boys

0 - 11	8.00	9.00
11 - 16	8.50	10.00

£3 extra for boys skin fades.

Quotation on request for other colour services.

A skin test will be required 48 hours prior to technical services.

Unit 1, Inside Morrisons, Green Street, Kidderminster, DY10 1AZ Tel: 01562 746622 | www.elliottshairdressing.co.uk

